
Air outlet
1/4" Stainless tube
max. 900 mm

Status LED

Air inlet
8 mm
Hose connection

Power
connector
M12 5p male

 L max. 900 mm 

 5
3,

2 

 
6,

0 

 4
1,

5 

 7
,0

  36,1 

 4,5 

Standard tube length is 900 mm
This is also the maximum tube length.
When a shorter length is needed, 
please note when ordering.
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See detail A
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Detail A 
Scale 2:1

Included:

Drawing 16160010 shows all mounting variations of the Blowflex Easy.

9950000002 Hex screw driver 2.0 mm

4532000100 Simco standard mounting bracket
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Blowflex Easy Inside cleaning
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Dimensions

in mm ECN--445
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